                                   KOV @Thermal Link             KOV25D-xxxT Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
Revised: 2023-8-24
Version: A2
 Page  1
热保护型压敏电阻  KOV @Thermal Link
热保护型压敏电阻(Thermal Link & Varistors 简称 KOV@T)是合金型温度保

最大能量
Max.
Energy
(10/1000μs)
静态电容量
Typical
Capacitance
(Reference)
@1 kHz
符合标准
Comply with
safety standards
IEC62368-1:2018
GB4943.1-2022
UC (Vac) UCPV (Vdc) In (kA) Imax (kA) Min.(V) Max.(V) VC(V) IP(A) (J) (pF) Vr
KOV25D-050T 50 65 10 20 75 92 135 150 80 7700 50
KOV25D-060T 60 85 10 20 90 110 165 150 100 6300 60
KOV25D-130T 130 170 10 20 185 225 340 150 190 3200 130
KOV25D-140T 140 180 10 20 198 242 360 150 200 2900 140
KOV25D-150T 150 200 10 20 216 264 395 150 220 2650 150
KOV25D-175T 175 225 10 20 243 297 455 150 255 2400 175
KOV25D-190T 190 250 10 20 270 330 500 150 275 2100 190
KOV25D-210T 210 275 10 20 297 363 550 150 300 1900 210
KOV25D-230T 230 300 10 20 324 396 595 150 330 1750 230
KOV25D-250T 250 320 10 20 351 429 650 150 360 1600 250
KOV25D-275T 275 350 10 20 387 473 710 150 380 1500 275
KOV25D-300T 300 385 10 20 423 517 775 150 400 1400 300
KOV25D-320T 320 415 10 20 459 561 845 150 420 1250 320
KOV25D-350T 350 460 10 20 504 616 925 150 440 1150 350
KOV25D-385T 385 505 10 20 558 682 1025 150 450 1050 385
KOV25D-420T 420 560 10 20 612 748 1120 150 460 950 420
KOV25D-460T 460 615 10 20 675 825 1240 150 510 850 460
KOV25D-510T 510 670 10 20 738 902 1355 150 570 800 510
KOV25D-550T 550 745 10 20 819 1001 1500 150 620 700 550
KOV25D-620T 620 820 10 20 900 1100 1650 150 685 650 620
KOV25D-680T 680 890 10 20 990 1210 1815 150 720 600 680
KOV25D-750T 750 990 10 20 1080 1320 1980 150 792 550 750
                                   KOV @Thermal Link             KOV25D-xxxT Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
Revised: 2023-8-24